
FALFURRIAS HIGH SCHOOL 

TENNIS SCHEDULE 

2025 

 

 DATE     EVENT     SITE   TIME 

Fri., Feb 14   Hebbronville V Tourney Hebbronville HS 8:00 AM 

Wed., Feb 19   Banquete JV Tourney  Banquete HS  8:00 AM 

Thur., Feb 20   Banquete V Tourney  Banquete HS  8:00 AM 

Tues., Feb 25   Orange Grove JV Tourney Orange Grove HS 8:00 AM 

Thur., Feb 27   Orange Grove V Tourney Orange Grove HS 8:00 AM 

Tues., March 4   Bishop JV Tourney  Bishop HS  8:00 AM  

Thur., March 6   Bishop V Tourney  Bishop HS  8:00 AM 

March 10 – 14   SPRING BREAK 

Fri., March 21   Heart’s Delight V Tourney Falfurrias HS  8:00 AM 

Mon., March 24  Banquete JV Tourney  Banquete HS  8:00 AM 

Tues., March 25  Banquete V Tourney  Banquete HS  8:00 AM 

Thur., April 3   HM King Dual V Match Kingsville HS  4:30 PM 

Mon., April 7    Banquete JV Tourney  Banquete HS  8:00 AM 

Tues., April 8    Banquete V Tourney  Banquete HS  8:00 AM 

Tues., April 15   Bishop JV Tourney   Bishop HS  8:00 AM        

Thur., April 17   Bishop V Tourney  Bishop HS  8:00 AM 

Wed. – Thur., April 23-24  District JV & V Tourney Falfurrias HS  8:00 AM 

 
 
 

Tennis Coaches: Cindy Perez & Gilbert Perez   HS Principal:  Jose Dominguez  
Athletic Director: Arturo Garcia    Superintendent:  Scott Rogers 
Athletic Trainer:  Bobby Saenz    


